DEVIATION REPORT

Name of Company

El Paso Natural Gas Company

Address

P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499

Lease Well No. jUnit Letter |Section Township |[Range
-Huerfano Unit 106E A 33 27N 10W
Pool County
Basin Dakota San Juan

Depth (Ft.)

232",
749!

1369
1850
2264!
2656"
3050
3600
4127
4688
5209
5887
5923
6420°
6560

I', the undersigned, certify that I,

of

E1l Pasgo Natural Gas Company

Deviation (Degrees)

1/4°
1/4°
1/4°
1/4°
1/2°
1/2°
1/2°
1/2°
3/4°
3/4°
3/4°
1/2°
1/2°
1/2°
3/4°

[R{E@EWS

JUL3 1 1985

@.

OIL CON. Div.
. DIST, 3

acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer

» am authorized by said Company to make this

report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and
directions and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my

knowledge and belief.

M_MA_

S ibed aziiijziz;fo befére me this
CFF ey

24th day of

May

Notary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico

My Commission expires August 17,

1988. »

1985




