DEVIATION REPORT

No.					
Name of Company	Address				
El Paso Natural Gas Company		P. O.	Box 4289, 1	Farmington, N	NM 87499
Lease	Well No.	Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range
Huerfano Unit	106E	A	33	27N	10W
Pool		Co	ounty		
Basin Dakota		San	Juan		

Depth (Ft.)	Deviation (Degrees)	RECEIVED
232'	1/4°	
749 '	1/4°	JUL 3 1 1985
1369'	1/4°	OII CON DU
1850'	1/4°	OIL CON. DIV.
2264'	1/2°	DIST. 3
2656'	1/2°	
3050 '	1/2°	
3600'	1/2°	
4127'	3/4°	
4688'	3/4°	
5209'	3/4°	
5887 '	1/2°	
5923'	1/2°	
6420'	1/2°	
6560'	3/4°	

Donald C. Walker

Subscribed and sworn to before me this24th day of	May , 1985	
Notary Public in and for San Juan County, New Mexico My Commission expires August 17,	, 1988. ⊾	